
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/03/19 to 03/08/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/03/19 to 03/08/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/03/19 to 03/08/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 601.7188 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 2705.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.42% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.88%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1535.5000 / $ 

279.5620
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4915.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 255.19% / 46.46%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(181.70%)

Gross Profit $ 5837.4844 Total Trades 58

Gross Loss ($ 5235.7656) Winning Trades 17

Avg win/Avg loss 2.689 Winning Rate 29.31%

Profit Factor 1.115 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.879 / 0.081

Avg Winning Trade 343.3814 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (127.7016) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 10.3745 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 1595.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 345.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 264.5469 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 2705.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.18% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.88%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1035.0000 / $ 

235.5967
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4915.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 391.24% / 89.06%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(181.70%)

Gross Profit $ 2114.9883 Total Trades 28

Gross Loss ($ 1850.4414) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.413 Winning Rate 32.14%

Profit Factor 1.143 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.887 / 0.097

Avg Winning Trade 234.9987 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (97.3917) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 9.4481 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 385.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 244.1113) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 337.1777 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 2705.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.23% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.88%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1932.1406 / $ 

214.0953
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4915.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 573.03% / 63.50%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(181.70%)

Gross Profit $ 3722.4980 Total Trades 30

Gross Loss ($ 3385.3203) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 3.024 Winning Rate 26.67%

Profit Factor 1.100 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.887 / 0.073

Avg Winning Trade 465.3123 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (153.8782) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 11.2393 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1595.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 345.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 03/04/2019 06:27 Sell 7192.5000 03/04/2019 06:30 7196.5356 (95.7129) (95.7129) 3

2 03/04/2019 06:38 Buy 7204.0000 03/04/2019 06:49 7200.2593 (89.8203) (185.5332) 11

3 03/04/2019 06:58 Buy 7208.0000 03/04/2019 07:07 7202.0088 (134.8223) (320.3555) 9

4 03/04/2019 07:16 Sell 7190.2500 03/04/2019 07:24 7196.7500 (145.0039) (465.3594) 8

5 03/04/2019 07:35 Sell 7191.2500 03/04/2019 07:46 7194.7500 (85.0000) (550.3594) 11

6 03/04/2019 07:49 Sell 7192.2500 03/04/2019 09:09 7111.7500 1595.0000 1044.6406 80

7 03/04/2019 09:16 Sell 7088.2500 03/04/2019 09:30 7098.7500 (225.0000) 819.6406 14

8 03/04/2019 09:48 Sell 7085.5000 03/04/2019 09:52 7099.2500 (290.0000) 529.6406 4

9 03/04/2019 10:08 Sell 7083.5000 03/04/2019 10:16 7100.0000 (345.0000) 184.6406 8

10 03/04/2019 10:27 Buy 7110.0000 03/04/2019 11:02 7122.5000 235.0000 419.6406 35

11 03/04/2019 11:23 Buy 7128.5000 03/04/2019 12:00 7131.2500 40.0000 459.6406 37

12 03/04/2019 12:21 Buy 7135.0000 03/04/2019 12:30 7130.4775 (105.4492) 354.1914 9

13 03/04/2019 12:32 Buy 7137.5000 03/04/2019 12:59 7155.0000 334.9961 689.1875 27

14 03/05/2019 06:58 Sell 7133.0000 03/05/2019 07:00 7142.9463 (213.9258) 475.2617 2

15 03/05/2019 07:12 Buy 7147.7500 03/05/2019 07:16 7141.7856 (134.2832) 340.9785 4

16 03/05/2019 07:30 Buy 7152.5000 03/05/2019 07:47 7148.2144 (100.7070) 240.2715 17

17 03/05/2019 07:48 Buy 7151.2500 03/05/2019 08:49 7167.7500 314.9941 555.2656 61

18 03/05/2019 09:10 Buy 7166.7500 03/05/2019 09:17 7162.0000 (110.0000) 445.2656 7

19 03/05/2019 09:23 Sell 7162.0000 03/05/2019 09:51 7162.7500 (30.0000) 415.2656 28

20 03/05/2019 10:08 Buy 7168.2500 03/05/2019 10:23 7166.0000 (60.0000) 355.2656 15

21 03/05/2019 10:42 Sell 7157.5000 03/05/2019 10:51 7162.2856 (110.7129) 244.5527 9

22 03/05/2019 11:27 Buy 7168.0000 03/05/2019 11:35 7166.5000 (45.0059) 199.5469 8

23 03/05/2019 11:41 Buy 7172.0000 03/05/2019 12:04 7172.7500 0.0000 199.5469 23

24 03/05/2019 12:24 Buy 7175.2500 03/05/2019 12:54 7176.0000 0.0000 199.5469 30

25 03/06/2019 06:46 Sell 7159.2500 03/06/2019 07:07 7158.7500 (5.0000) 194.5469 21

26 03/06/2019 07:16 Sell 7149.2500 03/06/2019 07:55 7138.0000 210.0000 404.5469 39

27 03/06/2019 08:20 Sell 7134.0000 03/06/2019 08:47 7126.1250 142.5000 547.0469 27

28 03/06/2019 08:48 Sell 7121.2500 03/06/2019 08:57 7123.7500 (65.0000) 482.0469 9

29 03/06/2019 09:18 Sell 7123.5000 03/06/2019 09:35 7129.2500 (130.0000) 352.0469 17

30 03/06/2019 09:48 Sell 7117.7500 03/06/2019 10:17 7118.5000 (30.0000) 322.0469 29

31 03/06/2019 10:24 Sell 7109.7500 03/06/2019 10:32 7116.7500 (155.0000) 167.0469 8

32 03/06/2019 10:53 Buy 7121.0000 03/06/2019 11:16 7127.7500 120.0000 287.0469 23

33 03/06/2019 11:17 Buy 7131.0000 03/06/2019 11:19 7127.5000 (85.0000) 202.0469 2

34 03/06/2019 11:47 Sell 7121.5000 03/06/2019 11:56 7128.0000 (145.0000) 57.0469 9

35 03/06/2019 12:06 Sell 7121.7500 03/06/2019 12:32 7118.0000 60.0000 117.0469 26

36 03/07/2019 06:28 Sell 7098.5000 03/07/2019 07:29 7043.0000 1095.0000 1212.0469 61

37 03/07/2019 07:41 Sell 7031.7500 03/07/2019 07:47 7042.7500 (235.0000) 977.0469 6

38 03/07/2019 08:07 Sell 7040.5000 03/07/2019 08:11 7050.7500 (220.0000) 757.0469 4

39 03/07/2019 08:28 Buy 7055.7500 03/07/2019 08:51 7063.2500 135.0000 892.0469 23

40 03/07/2019 08:52 Buy 7069.5000 03/07/2019 08:54 7064.0000 (125.0000) 767.0469 2

41 03/07/2019 09:28 Buy 7069.7500 03/07/2019 09:32 7060.5000 (200.0000) 567.0469 4

42 03/07/2019 10:01 Buy 7076.7500 03/07/2019 10:08 7071.2500 (125.0000) 442.0469 7

43 03/07/2019 10:33 Sell 7053.5000 03/07/2019 10:48 7058.7749 (120.4980) 321.5488 15

44 03/07/2019 10:52 Sell 7054.2500 03/07/2019 11:20 7038.2500 304.9980 626.5469 28

45 03/07/2019 11:23 Sell 7035.2500 03/07/2019 12:19 7019.7500 295.0000 921.5469 56

46 03/07/2019 12:29 Sell 7010.7500 03/07/2019 12:38 7024.7500 (295.0000) 626.5469 9

47 03/07/2019 12:51 Sell 7014.7500 03/07/2019 12:55 7026.0000 (240.0000) 386.5469 4

48 03/08/2019 06:54 Buy 6998.5000 03/08/2019 07:00 6987.0444 (244.1113) 142.4355 6

49 03/08/2019 07:20 Buy 6988.5000 03/08/2019 07:57 7008.2500 380.0020 522.4375 37

50 03/08/2019 08:02 Buy 7011.2500 03/08/2019 08:04 7007.0000 (100.0000) 422.4375 2

51 03/08/2019 08:12 Buy 7015.5000 03/08/2019 08:35 7016.2500 0.0000 422.4375 23

52 03/08/2019 09:06 Sell 7000.5000 03/08/2019 09:30 7001.0000 (25.0000) 397.4375 24

53 03/08/2019 09:48 Sell 6993.7500 03/08/2019 10:11 6992.0000 20.0000 417.4375 23

54 03/08/2019 10:40 Buy 7001.2500 03/08/2019 11:00 6998.5000 (70.0000) 347.4375 20

55 03/08/2019 11:15 Buy 7004.2500 03/08/2019 12:01 7024.2500 385.0000 732.4375 46
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56 03/08/2019 12:03 Buy 7028.2500 03/08/2019 12:10 7022.9375 (121.2500) 611.1875 7

57 03/08/2019 12:24 Sell 7011.0000 03/08/2019 12:32 7019.2231 (179.4629) 431.7246 8

58 03/08/2019 12:50 Buy 7038.2500 03/08/2019 13:00 7047.5000 169.9941 601.7188 10
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